Product designation Soft Starter
Product type designation ADX
Motor type
Asynchronous
three phase
Electrical features
Supplies voltage
Type of system Three phase
Rated supply voltage V 208…415VAC
auxiliary supply voltage (Us) 208…240VAC
Rated frequency Hz 50/60
Rated starter current Ie A 1200
Rated motor power
IEC ratings (T≤40°C)
230VAC kW 355
400VAC kW 710
500VAC KW 800
UL ratings (T≤40°C)
220-240VAC HP 450
380-415VAC HP 900
440-480VAC HP 900
Number of controlled phases Nr. 3
Built-in bypass
No, predisposed
for external
bypass contactor
Cooling System Forced
Programming interface
Display
Backlit LCD 2x16
character
Programming with NFC technology No
Optical port No
Startup and stop settings
Startup method
Torque or voltage
ramp with current
limitation
Stop method
Torque ramp,
voltage ramp,
free-wheel stop
Braking method
DC dynamic with
external relay
Protections
Auxiliary supply protection Voltage too low
51ADX1200
SOFT STARTER, ADX... TYPE, FOR SEVERE DUTY (STARTING CURRENT 5•IE).
PREDISPOSED FOR EXTERNAL BY-PASS CONTACTOR, 1200A
51ADX1200
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 6
Power supply Protection
No power, phase